SWIM
T1
BIKE
T2
RUN

212°

Pos. General
Olympic

Lilian Pons

TRIATHLON CATALAN

03:00:03

Tiempo Oficial

192°

Pos. Género
Masculino

T. Split

00:35:52
00:03:00
01:20:49
00:01:27
00:58:52

L'Estartit

OLYMPIC
2022

68°

Pos. Categoria

Veterano 1 Masculino

Tiempo

00:35:52
00:38:52
01:59:42
02:01:10
03:00:03

Ritmo
2'23"/100m

2'01"/km

6'00"/km

1005 HLF



